
HONDA 

Honda India Power Products Ltd. 
Head Office & Works : 
Plot No. 5, Sector-41, (Kasna) 

Greater Noida Industrial Development Area, 

Distt. Gautam Budh Nagar (U.P.) Pin-201310 

Tel. : +91-120-2590 100 

Ref: 522064/SE/30/2020-21 Fax : +91-120-2590 360 
Website : www.hondaindiapower.com 
CIN : L40103DL2004PLC203950 

July 06, 2020. E-mail : ho.mktg@hspp.com 

  

  

Corporate Relationship Department 

BSE Limited 

Registered Office: Floor 25, P. J. Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai — 400 001 

Listing Department 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

Exchange Plaza, 5" Floor, 

Plot no. C/1, G-Block, 

Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra(E), 

Mumbai - 400 051 

Sub: Corrigendum to letter number 522064/SE/29/2020-21 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 

This is with reference to our letter reference number 522064/SE/29/2020-21 whereby the 

Company had made intimation of change of the Company to Honda India Power Products 

Limited on July 03, 2020. 

Kindly note that the date of the letter may kindly be considered as July 03, 2020 for the 

aforementioned letter reference which has inadvertently been mentioned as June 03, 2020, 

being a typographical error. 

We are sorry for the inconvenience caused. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

Lanta Gonpe 
Sunita Ganjoo 

  

Honda India Power Products Limited 

(Formerly known as Honda Siel Power Products Limited) 

  

Regd. Office : 409, DLF Tower B, Jasola Commercial Complex, New Delhi - 110025


